ﬁ .
e
A RELEASED
8 REDRAWN AJL 11-18-96
: _(0) 2]
|
e |
(-]
o
-]
e
° id
(-]
— ’ ,
DEC1 9 1996
w5 p PSIDWG #__ VOo49-8- 19¢ _
L\G0-3900040-B-\/
26 24 EASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, #B, SST
235 10 ASHER, FLAT, SMALL, 5/16, SST
24 20 IWASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, 3/4, SST
23 24 HEX NUT, 8-32, SS
22 ) HEX NUT, 1/4-20 UNC, SST
(2l | 10 HEX NUT, S5/16-24 UNC, SST, SILVER PLATED
20 20 HEX NUT, 3/4-10 UNC, SST
g 24 igl ., 8-32 X 7/8 LG, SST
10 HCS, 5/16-24-UNF X 1.75 LG, SST
20 HCS, 3/4-10 UNC X 2. 75 LG, SST
[2 [ HREADED ROD, 1/4-20 UNC X .5 LG, SST
S . HREADED ROD, 1/4-20 UNC X 2.0 LG, SST
o 4 4 HREADED ROD, 1/4-20 UNC X 3.5 LG, SST
3 g NDUI T CLAMP, MINERALLAC 1/2°,
LATED STEEL
12 4 u GASKET FOR 1. 33 DIA CF _FLANGE, CARN)
9 1 33-CG
11 4 BLANK CF FLANGE, 1.33 DIA, THRU HOLES
[ o . KARN) #133-000
@@J ! | 10 -RING, ©42. 94 1D, 1/4 C/S, VITON, BAKED
’ i " £ -RING, ®40.85 1D, 174 C/S, VITON, BAKED
i E B103803 LECTRIC VALVE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
ﬁ—\ l‘_ 7 B103757 MOUNTING PLATE, CONTROLS
A R 6 E 03746 IASSEMBLY, CARRIAGE LOCK
{ -] | S 1101460 IGNB_NAME PLATE
H H I:I I:I H 4 [M62-CG KALN) Cu GASKET FOR 4 5/8B° CF FLANGE
3 03294 IWCTUATOR ASSEMBLY
2 103255 ARRIAGE ASSEMBLY
@ 1 D103225 BODY WELDMENT
oeo@ 1TEM QTY. |PART NO. DESCRaP TION
PART UST VATERAL SPEOACATION 304 SST
CONMACT OR SALES ORDER MO GNB
ORMENTIONS AME 1 NOES ”
mmﬁm fonde Corporation
xx8.03 217 1;;/ SCENTINC ANO INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
o #,010
oo, L Wi 05 v WL, 7000§ mﬂ" Sen Banlle Courl
[~ MW FPRGLE T3 (310) 441-1900 FAX: (510) 441-0930
o e ASSEMBLY DWG
: ' = G44E
[7] vACUUM SEALING SURFACE DO NOT STAF DRAMMG  [ONRERZH |2-18-96 e i
2 FINAL CLEANING TO MEET CADD FREL masel 103280 | B
\ GNB SPEC. PER UHV D1032808 SCALE: 1=8 SHEET 1 JoF | J
B

l 7 ' b | ) l & ' 3 l Z l 1




